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Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

1 кмс Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 1 70 3 60 12 25 155 130

2 мс Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 9 34 2 65 4 55 154 120

3 мс Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 4 55 4 55 0 0 110 110

4 3 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 15 18 6 46 5 50 114 96

5 мс Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 2 65 11 28 15 18 111 93

5 кмс Максимов Александр Томск 11 28 13 22 2 65 115 93

7 кмс Парахневич Андрей Новосибирск 21 10 5 50 9 34 94 84

8 мс Волков Василий Новосибирск 5 50 10 31 23 8 89 81

8 Старков Алексей Новосибирск 29 2 1 70 20 11 83 81

10 кмс Влаев Федор Новосибирск 3 60 16 16 0 0 76 76

11 кмс Говорин Владислав Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 1 70 70 70

12 2 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 28 3 26 5 3 60 68 65

13 кмс Зайцев Максим Новосибирск 17 14 18 13 6 46 73 60

14 кмс Максимов Артем Томск 23 8 7 42 17 14 64 56

15 3 Оглы Януш Новосибирск 16 16 24 7 8 38 61 54

16 мс Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 13 22 12 25 11 28 75 53

16 кмс Попов Андрей Кемерово 0 0 20 11 7 42 53 53

18 Соколов Виктор Новосибирск 20 11 8 38 18 13 62 51

19 мс Беленький Михаил Красноярск 6 46 27 4 0 0 50 50

20 3 Нестерюк Сергей Новосибирск 19 12 9 34 22 9 55 46

21 кмс Коробко Алексей Новосибирск 10 31 17 14 19 12 57 45

22 кмс Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 7 42 0 0 0 0 42 42

23 мс Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 8 38 0 0 0 0 38 38

23 мс Невоструев Владимир Томск 14 20 15 18 0 0 38 38

25 кмс Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 18 13 14 20 0 0 33 33

26 Кунгурцев Иван Новосибирск 0 0 19 12 14 20 32 32

27 Аитов Марат Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 10 31 31 31

28 3 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 25 6 0 0 13 22 28 28

29 3 Савин Павел Новокузнецк 12 25 0 0 0 0 25 25

30 1 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 24 7 0 0 16 16 23 23

31 мс Носов Юрий Новосибирск 22 9 23 8 21 10 27 19

32 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 30 1 21 10 24 7 18 17

33 Журавлев Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 22 9 0 0 9 9

34 Смоляницкий Максим Новосибирск 0 0 25 6 0 0 6 6

34 Чуба Виталий Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 25 6 6 6

36 2 Байкалов Виктор Новокузнецк 26 5 0 0 0 0 5 5

37 мс Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 27 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

38 Журавлев Павел Новосибирск 0 0 28 3 0 0 3 3
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3 этап 

01.04.2018      

(25 чел)



Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

1 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 2 65 1 70 1 70 205 140

2 мс Невоструева Наталья Томск 1 70 2 65 0 0 135 135

3 кмс Юдина Кристина Новосибирск 4 55 3 60 2 65 180 125

4 кмс Пражак Наталья Новосибирск 7 42 4 55 3 60 157 115

5 кмс Влаева Анна Новосибирск 3 60 5 50 0 0 110 110

6 кмс Мнацаканова Екатерина Новосибирск 5 50 6 46 4 55 151 105

7 Копыльцова Светлана Новосибирск 8 38 7 42 5 50 130 92

8 Зюзина Елена Новосибирск 6 46 10 31 0 0 77 77

9 3 Цеховская Елена Новосибирск 10 31 8 38 0 0 69 69

10 кмс Камалова Нигара Томск 9 34 9 34 0 0 68 68

РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2018 г.
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Место в 

турнире
Очки бонус

Место в 

турнире
Очки бонус

Место в 

турнире
Очки бонус

1 Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 2 65 15 14 20 0 3 60 13 145 28 125

2 Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 5 50 9 2 65 15 0 0 0 115 24 115

3 Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 3 60 13 5 50 9 8 38 6 148 28 110

4 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 10 31 4 8 38 6 2 65 15 134 25 103

5 Максимов Александр Томск 4 55 11 17 14 0 6 46 8 115 19 101

6 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 21 10 0 1 70 17 11 28 3 108 20 98

7 Волков Василий Новосибирск 7 42 7 4 55 11 19 12 0 109 18 97

8 Невоструева Наталья Томск 9 34 5 3 60 13 0 0 0 94 18 94

9 Влаев Федор Новосибирск 8 38 6 6 46 8 0 0 0 84 14 84

10 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 19 12 0 13 22 0 5 50 9 84 9 72

11 Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 1 70 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 17 70

11 Говорин Владислав Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 70 17 70 17 70

13 Парахневич Андрей Новосибирск 23 8 0 10 31 4 9 34 5 73 9 65

14 Попов Андрей Кемерово 0 0 0 23 8 0 4 55 11 63 11 63

15 Соколов Виктор Новосибирск 22 9 0 7 42 7 18 13 0 64 7 55

16 Оглы Януш Новосибирск 11 28 3 25 6 0 12 25 2 59 5 53

17 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 27 4 0 24 7 0 7 42 7 53 7 49

18 Старков Алексей Новосибирск 30 1 0 12 25 2 13 22 0 48 2 47

19 Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 6 46 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 8 46

19 Кунгурцев Иван Новосибирск 0 0 0 11 28 3 15 18 0 46 3 46

21 Максимов Артем Томск 25 6 0 9 34 5 20 11 0 51 5 45

22 Зайцев Максим Новосибирск 0 0 0 20 11 0 10 31 4 42 4 42

23 Коробко Алексей Новосибирск 12 25 2 22 9 0 17 14 0 48 2 39

24 Невоструев Владимир Томск 15 18 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 36 0 36

25 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 17 14 0 19 12 0 16 16 0 42 0 30

26 Мнацаканова Екатерина Новосибирск 20 11 0 16 16 0 21 10 0 37 0 27

27 Влаева Анна Новосибирск 18 13 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 26 0 26

28 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 16 16 0 26 5 0 22 9 0 30 0 25

29 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 28 3 0 0 0 0 14 20 0 23 0 23

30 Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

31 Савин Павел Новокузнецк 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

32 Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 26 5 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

33 Байкалов Виктор Новокузнецк 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

34 Камалова Нигара Томск 31 1 0 28 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

34 Беленький Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 27 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

36 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
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